
features and benefits

High levels of chelated (organic) trace minerals 
provide the most readily available nutritional 
source for your herds reproductive performance 
Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide 
consistent consumption
Balanced and Fortified
Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to 
enhance overall animal health and performance 
4.0 oz target Feed Rate 
Available with Garlium or IGR

WXP hi-MaG
for prevention of grass tetany
in cattle on pasture
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 

Calcium (CA) (min)  

features and benefits

features and benefits
•

Weather X Pro Mineral

Copper (Cu) (min)  
Iodine (I) (min)
Manganese (Mn) (min)
Selenium (Se) (min)
Zinc (Zn) (max)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D (min)
Vitamin E (min)

13.00%  
15.40%  

4.00%
15.00%
18.15%
10.00%

0.15%
40 ppm   

2,000 ppm 
85 ppm 

3,500ppm
27 ppm

4,000 ppm
150,000 IU/lb

30,000 IU/lb
150 IU/lb  

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 
WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate  in 
number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times 

Calcium (CA) (min)  
Calcium (CA) (max)
Phosphorus (P) (min)
Salt (NaCl) (min)
Salt (NaCl) (max)
Magnesium (Mg) (min)
Potassium (K) (min)
Cobalt (Co) (min)

Copper (Cu) (min)  
Iodine (I) (min)
Manganese (Mn) (min)
Selenium (Se) (min)
Zinc (Zn) (max)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D (min)
Vitamin E (min)

12.00%  
14.43%  

4.00%
14.00%
17.15%
12.50%

0.15%
12 ppm   

1,200 ppm 
60 ppm  

3,600 ppm
27 ppm

3,600 ppm
150,000 IU/lb

30,000 IU/lb
100 IU/lb  

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 
WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate  
in number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times 

WXP pasture grazer
a low phosphorus mineral for 
cattle on summer forages

WXP Breeder hi-MaG
for improved reproductive 
performance in cattle on pasture

Calcium (CA) (max)
Phosphorus (P) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (max) 
Magnesium (Mg) (min) 
Potassium (K) (min) 
Cobalt (Co) (min)

High Magnesium content provides adequate 
protection from grass tetany in cattle grazing 
lush forages 
Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide 
consistent consumption
Balanced and Fortified
Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to 
enhance overall animal health and performance 
4.0 oz target Feed Rate 
Available with Garlium or IGR

Low Phosphorus level makes for a economical 
mineral for cattle grazing summer forages 
Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide 
consistent consumption
Balanced and Fortified
Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to 
enhance overall animal health and performance 
4.0 oz target Feed Rate 
Available with Garlium or IGR

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 
WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate  in 
number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times 

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 
Calcium (CA) (min)  
Calcium (CA) (max) 
Phosphorus (P) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (max) 
Magnesium (Mg) (min) 
Potassium (K) (min) 
Cobalt (Co) (min)

Copper (Cu) (min)  
Iodine (I) (min)
Manganese (Mn) (min)
Selenium (Se) (min)
Zinc (Zn) (max)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D (min)
Vitamin E (min)

14.00%  
16.43%  

2.00%
22.50%
27.32%
  3.00%

0.15%
12 ppm   

2,000 ppm  
60 ppm 

3600ppm
27 ppm

3,600 ppm
150,000 IU/lb

15,000 IU/lb
100 IU/lb  

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 

ALSO AVAILABLE:
A Complete Line of FreeChoice Minerals & Tubs

ProHeritageFeed.com  -Dedicated to the farmer in all of us.
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Calcium (CA) (min)  
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features and benefits

Weather X Pro Mineral

Copper (Cu) (min)  
Iodine (I) (min)
Manganese (Mn) (min)
Selenium (Se) (min)
Zinc (Zn) (max)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D (min)
Vitamin E (min)

12.00%  
14.43%  
4.00%

14.00%
17.15%
12.50%
0.15%

60 ppm   

1,500 ppm 
100 ppm 

3,000ppm
27 ppm

4,500 ppm
150,000 IU/lb

15,000 IU/lb
100 IU/lb  

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 
WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate  in number 
and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times 

WXP complete all season
for year round use and prevention of 
grass tetany
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 
Calcium (CA) (min)  
Calcium (CA) (max)
Phosphorus (P) (min)
Salt (NaCl) (min)
Salt (NaCl) (max)
Magnesium (Mg) (min)
Potassium (K) (min)
Cobalt (Co) (min)

Copper (Cu) (min)  
Iodine (I) (min)
Manganese (Mn) (min)
Selenium (Se) (min)
Zinc (Zn) (max)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D (min)
Vitamin E (min)

12.30%  
14.70%  

3.00%
16.50%
19.08%
10.00%

0.10%
18 ppm   

1,500 ppm 
60 ppm  

3,000 ppm
27 ppm

4,500 ppm
125,000 IU/lb

12,500 IU/lb
125 IU/lb  

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 
WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate  in 
number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times 

WXP coppertop hi-mag
for beef cattle grazing lush 
forages, susceptible to grass tetany

Calcium (CA) (max)
Phosphorus (P) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (max) 
Magnesium (Mg) (min) 
Potassium (K) (min) 
Cobalt (Co) (min)

FEEDING DIRECTIONS 
WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate  in 
number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times 

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 
Calcium (CA) (min)  
Calcium (CA) (max) 
Phosphorus (P) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (min) 
Salt (NaCl) (max) 
Magnesium (Mg) (min)  
Cobalt (Co) (min)

Copper (Cu) (min)  
Iodine (I) (min)
Manganese (Mn) (min)
Selenium (Se) (min)
Zinc (Zn) (max)
Vitamin A (min)
Vitamin D (min)
Vitamin E (min)

13.00%  
15.00%  
4.00%
13.00%
16.00%

  12.00%
25 ppm   

1,800 ppm  
200 ppm 
4,000ppm

27 ppm
6,000 ppm

150,000 IU/lb
15,000 IU/lb

150 IU/lb  

WXP fescue guard
for increased performance in 
cattle grazing fescue pastures
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS 

Contains  Bioplex® and Sel-Plex® minerals 
intended to improve immunity and reproductive performance 
Capsaicin works as a vasodilator to reduce heat stress and 
keep cattle grazing
Specifically formulated with Alltech FEB 200 to lower the risk 
of endophyte while grazing fescue pastures
Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent 
consumption
Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamins to enhance overall 
animal health and performance 
4.0 oz target Feed Rate 
Contains Garlium

• Magnesium content provides adequate
protection from grass tetany in cattle grazing
lush forages
Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide
consistent consumption
Balanced and Fortified
Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to
enhance overall animal health and performance
4.0 oz target Feed Rate
Available with Garlium or IGR

•
Ideal for areas known to be copper deficient High 
Magnesium content provides adequate protection from 
grass tetany in cattle grazing lush forages 
Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide 
consistent consumption
Balanced and Fortified with chelated (organic) trace 
minerals
Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to enhance 
overall animal health and performance 4.0 oz target 
Feed Rate 
Available with Garlium or IGR

•

ALSO AVAILABLE:
A Complete Line of FreeChoice Minerals & Tubs

ProHeritageFeed.com  -Dedicated to the farmer in all of us.


