WEATHER X PRO MINERAL



WXP BREEDER HI-MAG

FOR IMPROVED REPRODUCTIVE PERFORMANCE IN CATTLE ON PASTURE

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium (CA) (min)	13.00%	Copper (Cu) (min)	2,000 ppm
Calcium (CA) (max)	15.40%	Iodine (I) (min)	85 ppm
Phosphorus (P) (min)	4.00%	Manganese (Mn) (mir	a) 3,500ppm
Salt (NaCl) (min)	15.00%	Selenium (Se) (min)	27 ppm
Salt (NaCl) (max)	18.15%	Zinc (Zn) (max)	4,000 ppm
Magnesium (Mg) (min)	10.00%	Vitamin A (min)	150,000 IU/lb
Potassium (K) (min)	0.15%	Vitamin D (min)	30,000 IU/lb
Cobalt (Co) (min)	40 ppm	Vitamin E (min)	150 IU/lb
FEEDING DIRECT	IONS		

WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate in number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times

WXP HI-MAG

FOR PREVENTION OF GRASS TETANY IN CATTLE ON PASTURE

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

00 ppm
60 ppm
00 ppm
27 ppm
00 ppm
0 IU/lb
0 IU/lb
0 IU/lb

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate in number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times

WXP PASTURE GRAZER

A LOW PHOSPHORUS MINERAL FOR CATTLE ON SUMMER FORAGES

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium (CA) (min)	14.00%	Copper (Cu) (min)	2,000 ppm
Calcium (CA) (max)	16.43%	Iodine (I) (min)	60 ppm
Phosphorus (P) (min)	2.00%	Manganese (Mn) (min	3600ppm
Salt (NaCl) (min)	22.50%	Selenium (Se) (min)	27 ppm
Salt (NaCl) (max)	27.32%	Zinc (Zn) (max)	3,600 ppm
Magnesium (Mg) (min)	3.00%	Vitamin A (min)	150,000 IU/lb
Potassium (K) (min)	0.15%	Vitamin D (min)	15,000 IU/lb
Cobalt (Co) (min)	12.ppm	Vitamin E (min)	100 IU/lb

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

 $WXP\ Minerals\ should\ be\ offered\ free\ choice\ at\ all\ times.\ Feeders\ should\ be\ adequate\ in\ number\ and\ placed\ in\ feeding\ or\ loafing\ areas.\ Provide\ fresh\ clean\ water\ at\ all\ times$

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- High levels of chelated (organic) trace minerals provide the most readily available nutritional source for your herds reproductive performance
- Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent consumption
- **Balanced and Fortified**
- Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to enhance overall animal health and performance
- 4.0 oz target Feed Rate
- Available with Garlium or IGR

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- High Magnesium content provides adequate protection from grass tetany in cattle grazing lush forages
- Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent consumption
- **Balanced and Fortified**
- Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to enhance overall animal health and performance
- 4.0 oz target Feed Rate
- Available with Garlium or IGR

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Low Phosphorus level makes for a economical mineral for cattle grazing summer forages
- Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent consumption
- **Balanced and Fortified**
- Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to enhance overall animal health and performance
- 4.0 oz target Feed Rate
- Available with Garlium or IGR

ALSO AVAILABLE: A COMPLETE LINE OF FREECHOICE MINERALS & TUBS



WEATHER X PRO MINERAL



WXP FESCUE GUARD

FOR INCREASED PERFORMANCE IN CATTLE GRAZING FESCUE PASTURES GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium (CA) (min)	12.00%	Copper (Cu) (min)	1,500 ppm
Calcium (CA) (max)	14.43%	Iodine (I) (min)	100 ppm
Phosphorus (P) (min)	4.00%	Manganese (Mn) (min	n) 3,000ppm
Salt (NaCl) (min)	14.00%	Selenium (Se) (min)	27 ppm
Salt (NaCl) (max)	17.15%	Zinc (Zn) (max)	4,500 ppm
Magnesium (Mg) (min)	12.50%	Vitamin A (min)	150,000 IU/lb
Potassium (K) (min)	0.15%	Vitamin D (min)	15,000 IU/lb
Cobalt (Co) (min)	60 ppm	Vitamin E (min)	100 IU/lb
FEEDING DIRECT	IONS		

WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate in number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times

WXP COMPLETE ALL SEASON

FOR YEAR ROUND USE AND PREVENTION OF GRASS TETANY

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium (CA) (min)	12.30%	Copper (Cu) (min)	1,500 ppm
Calcium (CA) (max)	14.70%	Iodine (I) (min)	60 ppm
Phosphorus (P) (min)	3.00%	Manganese (Mn) (min)	3,000 ppm
Salt (NaCl) (min)	16.50%	Selenium (Se) (min)	27 ppm
Salt (NaCl) (max)	19.08%	Zinc (Zn) (max)	4,500 ppm
Magnesium (Mg) (min)	10.00%	Vitamin A (min) 1	25,000 IU/lb
Potassium (K) (min)	0.10%	Vitamin D (min)	12,500 IU/lb
Cobalt (Co) (min)	18 ppm	Vitamin E (min)	125 IU/lb
		· · ·	

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate in number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times

WXP COPPERTOP HI-MAG

FOR BEEF CATTLE GRAZING LUSH FORAGES, SUSCEPTIBLE TO GRASS TETANY

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium (CA) (min)	13.00%	Copper (Cu) (min)	1,800 ppm
Calcium (CA) (max)	15.00%	Iodine (I) (min)	200 ppm
Phosphorus (P) (min)	4.00%	Manganese (Mn) (min) 4,000ppm
Salt (NaCl) (min)	13.00%	Selenium (Se) (min)	27 ppm
Salt (NaCl) (max)	16.00%	Zinc (Zn) (max)	6,000 ppm
Magnesium (Mg) (min)	12.00%	Vitamin A (min)	150,000 IU/lb
Cobalt (Co) (min)	25 ppm	Vitamin D (min)	15,000 IU/lb
	• • •	Vitamin E (min)	150 IU/lb

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

WXP Minerals should be offered free choice at all times. Feeders should be adequate in number and placed in feeding or loafing areas. Provide fresh clean water at all times

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Contains Aftech Bioplex and Sel-Plex minerals intended to improve immunity and reproductive performance
- Capsaicin works as a vasodilator to reduce heat stress and keep cattle grazing
- Specifically formulated with Alltech FEB 200 to lower the risk of endophyte while grazing fescue pastures
- Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent consumption
- Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamins to enhance overall animal health and performance
- 4.0 oz target Feed Rate
- **Contains Garlium**

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Magnesium content provides adequate protection from grass tetany in cattle grazing lush forages
- Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent consumption
- **Balanced and Fortified**
- Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to enhance overall animal health and performance
- 4.0 oz target Feed Rate
- Available with Garlium or IGR

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Ideal for areas known to be copper deficient High
- Magnesium content provides adequate protection from grass tetany in cattle grazing lush forages
- Weatherized to maintain palatability & provide consistent consumption
- Balanced and Fortified with chelated (organic) trace minerals
- Guaranteed levels of minerals and vitamin to enhance overall animal health and performance 4.0 oz target
- Feed Rate
- Available with Garlium or IGR



ALSO AVAILABLE: A COMPLETE LINE OF FREECHOICE MINERALS & TUBS